
 
City of Joliet 

2022 Water Main Improvements – Bid Group 2 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting  
December 28, 2021, 10:00AM 

Name Representing Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

Mike Kenny Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 815-444-3371 mkenny@baxterwoodman.com 

Eileen Kennedy Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 815-444-3358 ekennedy@baxterwooodman.com 

Jack Worsham Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 815-444-3332 jworsham@baxterwoodman.com 

Tony Anczer City of Joliet 815-724-4226 aanczer@joliet.gov 

Ryan Liang City of Joliet 815-724-4230 rliang@joliet.gov 

Bob Gatto Swallow Construction 630-512-9900 bob@swallowconstruction.net 

Brian Vander Molen Steve Speiss Construction 815-469-2333  

Art Rambo Len Cox & Sons Excavating 815-730-7700  

Mark Marketti PT Ferro Construction   

Michael M. Marchiniak Camco Construction 815-741-4455  

Fred Comes Reliable Contracting  fred@reliablecontracting.net 

Joe Cucio PT Ferro Construction 815-693-3988 jcucio@ptferro.com 

Rafal Grabczynski Austin Tyler Construction 815-726-1090  

Ron Burton Benchmark Construction 630-497-1700 ronb@bmk8.com 
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Meghan Fehr Brandt Excavating Inc. 815-942-4488 brandtbuilders92@gmail.com 

Phillip Gillispie Conley Excavating  pgillispie@conleyec.com 

    

    

    
 




